
 
 

 
NAVI MUMBAI MERCHANTS EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION’S 

ANCHORWALA EDUCATION ACADEMY 
2022-23 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2022-23 

DAY / DATE HOLIDAY 

Saturday, 2nd April 2022 Gudi Padwa 

Thursday, 14th April, 2022 Mahavir Jayanti/Ambedkar Jayanti 

Tuesday, 3rd may, 2022 Ramadan Eid 

Sunday 1st  May to Monday, 13th June, 2022 Summer vacation 

Sunday, 10th July, 2022 Bakri-Eid 

Thursday 11th August, 2022 Rakshabandhan 

Friday,19th August, 2022 Janmashthami 

Wednesday, 24th August  to Monday, 5th  September, 
2022 

Paryushan and Ganpati Holidays 

Friday, 9th September, 2022 Anant Chaturdashi 

Wednesday, 5th October, 2022 Dussehra 

Friday, 21st October to Tuesday, 8th November, 
2022 

Diwali vacation 

Tuesday, 8th November, 2022 Guru Nanak Jayanti 

Saturday, 24th  December, 2022 to Sunday, 1st  
January, 2023 

Christmas Vacation 

Sunday, 1st January, 2023 New Year 

Sunday, 15th January, 2023 Makar Sankranti 

Saturday, 18th February, 2023 Maha Shivratri 

Sunday, 19th February, 2023 Shivaji Jayanti 

Wednesday, 8th March, 2023 Holi 

Wednesday, 22nd March, 2023 Gudi Padwa 
 

NON-INSTRUCTIONAL DAYS 

DAY / DATE Non Instructional Day 

Sunday, 1st may, 2022 Maharashtra  Day and Labour Day 

Monday, 15th August, 2022 Independence Day 

Sunday, 2nd October, 2022 Gandhi Jayanti  

Thursday, 26th January, 2023 Republic day  

 

* The holiday dates for the academic year 2022-23 is subject to change. 


